Nationale jeugdranglijsten jongens per 22 december 2009

Jongens junioren A

PL

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

V Naam

1 Leppers, P.

2 Oostwouder, E.A.
3 Oeij, P.A.

5 Alberts, R.

7 Schaik, B. van

6 Berg, H. van den
17 Bosveld, T.

4 Steen, S. van de
8 Broek, M.A.M. van den
12 Heijmen, D.
16 Harkink, J.
15 Komen, N. van

9 Tuyl, E. J. M. van
11 Loeve, M.
19 Graaf, I. de
10 Pleijster, R.
23 Dissel, Q.J. van
18 Montanus, J.P.
22 Lai, K.

- Olieman, E.R.
21 Jansema, N.
14 Dooremaal, S. van
13 Hubner, Y.

20 Hoon, P. de

Jongens kadetten A

PL

1

V Naam

2 Hageraats, K.

Voornaam JR

Pepijn 2
Ewout 2
Patrick 2
Rino 1
Bjorn 1
Harmen 3
Teun 2
Sjoerd 3
Mark 3
Daan 1
Julius 3
Niels 2
Elwin 2
Maarten 3
lan 3
Rens 3
Quinten 1
Jean Paul 3
Kachun 3
Eric 3
Nathan 3
Stefan 2
Yoeri 2
Patrick 3
Voornaam JR

Koen 2

Vereniging
Shot-S

Spirit
AA-Drink/FVT
WilmsPalletsWesta
Valkenswaard
VTV
GTTC-Gron
GTTC-Gron
Pecos

TT Nijmegen
Emmen
WilmsPalletsWesta
Veldhoven
Bit.nl

Rega
Treffers-R
Huizen

Spirit

HTC
Alexandria '66
GTTC-Gron
N.Despair
Argus

Tanaka

Vereniging

Scyedam

PN

60

73

48

54

25

52

30

20

62

97

50

29

26

92

75

50

78

61

100

42

20

83

PN

49

KN
ED**
1D
1D
3D
BEL
3D
2D
2D
3D
SPH
3D
3D
3D
JA
JA
SH
JA
SH
H2
SH

2D

3D

JA

KN

ED**

CN

660

623

598

504

575

502

530

515

512

489

500

479

476

474

440

450

446

461

440

442

487

465

456

CN

649

PV

45

76

86

22

17

50

55

20

74

73

62

50

74

93

75

67

41

61

33

50

64

45

49

PV

67

KV
ED
ED**

2D

BEL
2D
3D
3D

2D

HH

K***

HH*

HH*

3D

K**

3D

K**

KV

1D

cv

645

602

577

512

519

509

500

505

515

489

473

477

450

489

456

475

412

441

476

448

500

479

495

464

cv

617

Al

278

260

233

225

182

256

220

215

209

179

212

203

197

194

206

192

191

185

188

100

100

100

100

Al

283

A2

280

201

240

210

174

192

174

220

198

180

189

195

168

186

150

162

100

183

160

100

A2

195
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0
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B3 B4

0 0

RR M4 M2
370 50 44
370 50 55
370 50 44
370 50 45
370 50 45
370 40 33
370 50 33
370 50 33
370 50 11
370 50 36
370 40 0
370 50 11
370 40 22
370 40 22
370 50 22
370 40 33
370 20 27
370 30 0
370 10 11
340 40 11
370 0
370 0
370 0
370 11

RR M4 M2
300 40 44

M1

136

94

42

90

70

M1

70

NK

270

290

240

190

190

210

100

210

190

190

190

180

210

190

180

190

140

190

155

180

180

210

180

NK

240

TOT

1703

1597

1471

1412

1389

1358

1335

1312

1291

1285

1270

1248

1228

1221

1218

1197

1180

1176

1143

1117

1027

1019

1005

1000

TOT

1555



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1 Stan, C.
5 Tromer, L.N.
3 Khatchanov, M.
4 Gommers, R.M.J.
6 Hensbergen, B.
8 Schipper, F.W.
9 Schoot, J. van de
7 Hodge, C.R.

10 Graaf, T. de

11 Mecking, R.

13 Santen, J. van

12 Schutte, N.

15 Hendriks, J.

16 Gelderloos, N.
- Seldenrijk, R.
- Claessens, R.
- Bruijne, P.
- Brenninkmeijer, M.

14 Jong, I. de

Jongens pupillen A

PL

1

9

V Naam

1 Hergelink, B.

3 Smid, S.

2 Raadshooven, L.A. van
7 Smid, M.

4 Rengers, C.

6 Slaats, L.

5 Vaders, S.D.

9 Alebeek, K. van

10 Kapel, R.

Cosmin

Laurens

Rajko
Bas
Wilfred
Jordi
Carlos
Tim

Rens

Nordin
Rob
Roy
Patrick
Mees

Idse

Voornaam

Bas
Stellan
Laurens
Merijn
Colin
Lennart
Sjoerd
Koen

Roy

2 AA-Drink/FVT

2 AA-Drink/FVT

1 AA-Drink/FVT

2 AA-Drink/FVT

2 TT Nijmegen

1 Swift (D)

1cv

2 HTC

2 Rega

2 Flash

2 Scylla

2 Scylla

2 GTTC-Gron

1 A-Merk

1 TTVN Nieuwegein
2 Megacles

2 VW

2 GTTC Groningen

1 Swift-D

JR Vereniging
2 Swift (D)
1 Appelscha
2 Scyedam
1 Appelscha
2 TTV Assen
2 W/Belcrum
2 St.H/TSB
2 Scyedam

2 Shot-S

34

37

38

52

71

67

85

65

88

67

56

62

67

50

83

85

78

33

PN

67

50

67

67

73

77

57

50

ED**
1D
1D
1D
3D
JA

B
s1
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JB
JC
IC
JB
JA

JA

KN
JA
JA
JA
JC
JB
JC
JA
JC

IC

634

587

588

602

521

432

420

420

466

432

421

427

432

375

366

370

406

398

354

CN

432

415

432

342

398

354

352

332

325

70

47

44

56

100

90

61

56

67

47

70

80

76

72

59

81

76

75

PV

100

61

59

67

92

45

22

73

50
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2D
2D
2D

HH***
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KV

A*

o I

570

547

544

556

485

400

380

476

401

412

392

345

400

327

347

334

362

392

350

cv

400

386

404

317

359

320

344

288

285

263

256

240

210

238

177

168

200

174

180

165

159

162

171

80

Al

188

150

175

188

140

120

130

163

125

240

210

200

215

185

180

155

177

165

153

130

150

A2

145

125

165
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115
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80

70

0
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292

286

285

300

RR

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

32

32

40

40

32

32

16

32

32

24

M4

45

45

45

36

45

45

45

36

36

75
45
36
45
36
45
45
36

27

27

36

36

M2

45

35

36

35

27

46

18

56
90
110
90
80
125
100
40

10

10
20

45

70

M1

115

130

70

85

50

50

30

32

270

210

245

210

190

145

190

170

170

150

155

140

130

145

145

130

125

145

NK

160

115

170

90

130

50

120

110

1502

1467

1458

1404

1358

1213

1161

1152

1113

1073

1042

1040

1039

1017

933

931

930

929

872

TOT

1087

1017

1017

954

900

828

814

805

769



10

11

12

13

14

15

8 Loeve, D.

- Otter, J. den

- Nguyen, H.

- Nijdam, T.

- Heide, M. van der

11 Postema, E.

Jongens welpen A

PL

1

6
7

V Naam

1 Agamyan, E.
2 Cok, L.

3 Bogie, R.

5 Huiden, A.

- Schultz, N.

- Sheremet, D.

- Kruijer, L.

Jongens junioren B

PL

1

10

11

12

13

V Naam

4 Bruijning, J.

3 Thijssen, T.

5 Swart, V.
13 Berkhof, S.

7 Hessing, M.
10 Buitenhuis, T.
9 South, D.H.M.
8 Lenders, V.

2 Kralingen, M. van
6 Sinninghe, T.
12 Jager, D. de
16 Draaijer, A.J.

60 Tromer, S.

Daniel
Jurre
Hien
Tim
Martijn

Edgar

Voornaam
Erik

Louis

Roel

Arjan
Nolan
Denys

Leon

Voornaam
Joris
Tom
Vincent
Stefan
Michan
Tom
Dennis
Vincent
Melvin
Tim
Dries
Jarne

Stephan

2 Bit.nl

2 Stede Broec
2 Reflex '65
2 VW

2 Taverzo

1 Bultman/Smash'70

JR Vereniging

1 WilmsPalletsWesta

1 Dordrecht

0 TT Nijmegen
2 Salamanders
9 Avanti

1 A'dam'78

2 A'dam'78

JR Vereniging
3 Docos
3 Summa/Red Stars
1 Phoenix
3 Elan
2 SKF
2 Bit.nl
1 SHOT (S)
2 Westa
2 De Treffers '70
1 Olst
3 A-Merk
3 Trias

3 Holy

62

72

73

80

80

63

PN

72

90

100

29

61

83
63

PN

70

22

97

79

14

73

78

63

67

33

56

50

54

JC

PR

KN

JC

FRA

KN

SH

3D

JB

JA

3D

JA

JA

JA

SD2

JA

JA

JA

JA

312

322

348

300

335

248

CN

347

330

240

209

241

156

128

CN

470

469

444

448

453

438

446

428

427

398

421

415

419

54

70

33

47

67

56

PV

87

65

100

70

95
59

PV

34

76

97

51

50

11

37

83

90

53

62

53

80

KV

FRA

PA

A*

HP

K**

279

285

283

262

282

261

cv

314

280

190

200

130

74

cv

449

422

444

396

415

412

452

436

420

398

407

398

400

135

85

Al

176

68

100

90

Al

90

95

A2

100

65

o O o o o

A2

47

50

44

B1

35

32

29

26

B1

78

78

78

81

84

81

81

78
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90

63

55

47

60

B2
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35

B2

81

81

81

78

78

90

78

78

84

84

84

41

41

44

B3

26

23

23

20
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72
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75

o o o

B4

26
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35
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@
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160

160

160

156

144

160

RR

90

90

90

90

90

90
40

RR

370

370

360

370

370

370

346

370

370

370

370

370

370

36

36

36

36

36

18

M4

30

30

30

30

24

24

M4

30

30

30

30

20

40

30

40

40

20

20

30

40

o o o

28

M2

35

21

o O o o o

M2

18

22

27

50

M1

110

75

M1

120

100

95

95

100

70

NK

110

75

45

40

40

35

NK

155

165

155

155

165

150

140

150

190

170

160

125

130

738
689
685
668
656

630

TOT
888
648
530
482
355
388
298

TOT
1124
1123
1117
1112
1107
1102
1102
1097
1094
1086
1085
1084

1083



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

18 Bashtbavian, A.

36 Kuijer, T.

11 Velthuis, J.

40 Mooijekind, M.

50 Lam, R.

21 Baalen, T. van
- Heeres, B.

25 Verkuijlen, R.

48 Burgman, R.

56 Nguyen, T.

38 Linnewiel, R.

77 Oudshoorn, M.

19 Brands, R.

46 Jung, M.D.

54 Rodink, D.

33 Broersen, R.

86 Sentini, N.R.

14 Hanegraaf, T.

47 Santen, B. van

34 Middeldorp, J.

59 Calis, D.

45 Have, L. van der

28 Smeets, F.

53 Eenhoorn, J.

1 Prodanovic, D.

84 Ommen, H.A. van

62 Mulders, L.
23 Cohen, C.
83 Boertien, G.J.

66 Welten, J.

Arman
Thomas
Jonne
Mark
Ruben
Tijmen
Bram
Roy
Remco
Trung
Rémon
Michael
Rafael
Mike
Derek
Roy
Nico

Tom

Jeremy
Dennis
Lennart
Freek
Jasper
Dario
Herman
Luuk

Colin

Jordi

1 VTV (N)

1 TTVA

3 Slagvaardig (R)
3 Westa

3 Huizen

3 Slagvaardig (R)
3 Argus

3 Slagvaardig (R)
1 Elan

1 Assen

1 Assen

2 Bit.nl

[uny

A-Merk

2 HTC

w

Slagvaardig (R)

[any

Stede Broec

2 Huizen

3 Bit.nl

2 Scylla

3 Never Despair
2 SHOT (S)

1 Avanti

2 Westa

3 HTC

2 Scyedam

2 Tafelten Zwolle
2 Never Despair
2 Twekkelerveld
3 Reflex '65

2 Flash

77

58

53

47

48

43

13

48

77

80

77

83

27

42

40

23

100

40

40

50

73

71

37

89

87

50

43

59

83

73

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

SD1

JA

B

JB

B

JB

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA
JA
JB
JB
JB
JA
IC
JA
JB
B
JB
JC

JA

444

423

418

412

413

408

401

413

404

410

404

416

392

407

405

386

375

405

405

375

398

396

402

378

464

375

368

384

366

438

80

36

59

60

38

57

50

67

51

67

76

77

85

44

60

85

77

95

40

56

85

80

27

81

87

87

47

80

47

70
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430

381

404

405

383

372

395

382

366

342

352

354

410

389

375

410

329

390

385

371

331

360

372

362

444

349

362

360

362

415

81
78

81

75

78

78

66

72

78

69

78

78

78

78

78

78

69

81

81

84

78

84

75

69

69

81

78

78

78

81

81

84

78

78

69
72

78

66

78

69

78
66

78

78

81

72

62
56
75
81
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62

72
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66
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66
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346

370

358

350

358

358

370

358

346

370

360

358

346

346

358

346

370

346

340

350

334

330

330

358

225

350

330

350

350

370

20

20

30

30

10

20

20

10

40

10

10

20

20

10

20

20

20

10

30

20

20

o o o

18
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22
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155
110

160

150

125

120

125

125

170

150

130

155
155

150

125

125

155

155

125

160

1069

1063

1060

1046

1045

1040

1036

1031

1020

1016

1010

1010

1008

1003

1003

1002

1000

996

995

989

986

983

982

981

980

970

958

955

937

934



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

37 Molenaar, R.

64 Horst, T. van der
51 Gies, S.

44 Santen, T.van
72 Smets, L.

17 Saheblal, R.

15 Halfwerk, K.

52 Hollander, L1
20 Versloot, M.

91 Gelderman, S.

70 Welten, T.

Zanden, L. van der
29 Huizinga, B.
24 Breuer, P.
71 Coolen, R.
68 Grijseels, A.

106 Amersfoort, M. van
39 Appeldoorn, G.
55 Haalman, R.
94 Damnjanovic, P.
95 Wassing, M.

82 Wourff, F. van der

Lier, R. van

32 Parlevliet, B.

73 Maathuis, H.
74 Vrijlandt, P.

81 Nelemans, J.
49 Bos, M. van den
31 Avraam, S.

79 Sebo, D.

Rens
Tobias
Steven

Tim

Ryan
Kevin
lvan
Maarten
Sander
Timo
Lars
Bjorn
Pascal
Rens
Adriaan

Michiel

Roland
Petar
Martijn
Frank

Ritchie

Henry
Paul

Joel
Mark
Stefanos

Davey

2 A-Merk

3 Elan

[y

Relax

2 Bit.nl

1 SETA

3 HTC

1 Smash '70 (H)
2 Kampenion

3 Woerden

[any

Kluis

[uny

Flash

9 Kampenion

3 Dordrecht

3 ToV

1 Westa

2 Reflex (S)

3 Elan

1 SETA

2 Taverzo

2 Belcrum

2 Avanti

3 The Victory

2 Panningen '74
3 GTTC Groningen
1 Assen

2 Shot (W)

3 St.Hoger/TSB
3 Reflex (S)

1 Amsterdam '78

1 Taverzo
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38
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28
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33

21
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392

342

352

379

322

358

247
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317
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312
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360

425

452

327
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87
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320
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340
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49 Eijkel, T. van den
- Helle, T.O.
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32 Ruiter, S. de
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- Kruijs, R.
48 Lam, S.
28 Makkink, R.
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9 Bruijning, T.
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48 - Es,R.van Rik 2 Hoogland 80 4 150 47 4 112 0 0 0 0 144 0 0 294
49 - Mudhafar, H. al Hussaen 2 Assen 80 3 165 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 245
Jongens welpen D

PL V Naam Voornaam JR Vereniging PN KN CN PV KV CVv A1 A2 Bl B2 B3 B4 RR M4 M2 M1 NK TOT

1 2 Banning, L.F. Lars 2 Zevenaar 33 2 213 62 4 127 26 26 0 29 8 30 O 0 35 440

2 7 Wiersma, J. Jens 2 Spirit 56 2 221 100 5 140 20 0 20 29 90 12 0 0 35 416

3 1 Halfwerk, D. Dennis 2 Bultman/Smash'70 39 2 184 79 3 188 26 23 20 23 9 30 O 0 70 405
4 4 Wezenbeek, Y. Yannick 2 W/Belcrum 52 Al 167 17 Al 104 20 0 23 54 90 24 0 0 30 404

5 11 Vastenburg, S. Stuart 0 Scyedam 52 PA 182 61 PB 141 23 20 16 46 80 24 0 0 25 401

6 13 Bakker, B.O. Brent 1 vDO 43 3 158 33 4 98 23 29 0 49 8 24 0 0 40 399

7 17 Overmeer, T. Thijs 2 Kruiskamp 81 60 Al 175 67 A2 122 23 23 23 49 8 12 0 0 395

8 9 Sadeghpoor, D. Danyal 1 Swift-D 17 1 194 28 2 183 23 0 20 23 9 18 0 0 35 394

9 16 Nieuwendijk, P. Patrick 1 TTVN Nieuwegein 67 4 132 89 5 118 23 32 0 52 9 24 0 0 15 386
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